Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk
How to Order:
Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 29/02/24
AQUABLAST160 160 Bar Pressure Washer
EW6160
ONLY £116.99
• 7.5 L/min max flow rate
• Follow Me hose reel
• Telescopic handle
• Aluminium pump
• Auto stop system
• Self-priming
• On board accessory storage
• Accessories: High pressure gun with
‘NO FORCE’ trigger and lock, spray
lance, adjustable fan nozzle, turbo
nozzle, rim brush, patio cleaning
brush and rotating brush, detergent
nozzle and snow foam spray
DV6 6L Bagless Vacuum Cleaner
EW4001
ONLY £45.99
• 6L dust container
• 1.5m hose
• Chrome telescopic tube
• High efficiency floor brush
• 8m power cord
• Accessories: 2-in-1 crevice tool,
1 x cloth bag
20 Litre 800W Manual Microwave
IG2083
ONLY £58.99
• 5 Power levels
• 30 Minute timer
• Cooking end signal
• 270mm turntable diameter
• Cavity dimensions (mm):
H:212 x W:280 x D:297
1 Litre Jug Kettle
IGK01022W
ONLY £12.99
• 2kW rapid boil
• External water level window
• 1 Litre capacity
• 360o base
• Cord stprage